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Contact Information for All Michigan State Senators 

Party Dist. Member 
Contact 

Me 

Office 

Phone No. 

Office 

Fax No. 

Office 

Location 

D 27 Ananich, Jim 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

0142 

517-373-

3938 

S-105 Capitol 

Bldg 

D 9 Bieda, Steven M 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

8360 

517-373-

9230 

310 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 35 Booher, Darwin L 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

1725 

517-373-

0741 

720 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 8 Brandenburg, Jack 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

7670 

517-373-

5958 

605 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 38 Casperson, Tom 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

7840 

517-373-

3932 

705 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 7 Colbeck, Patrick 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

7350 

517-373-

9228 

1020 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 33 Emmons, Judy K 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

3760 

517-373-

8661 

1005 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 31 Green, Mike 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

1777 

517-373-

5871 

805 Farnum 

Bldg 

D 11 Gregory, Vincent 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

7888 

517-373-

2983 

1015 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 34 Hansen, Goeff 

Contact 

Me  

517-373-

1635 

517-373-

3300 

420 Farnum 

Bldg 

D 23 Hertel Jr., Curtis 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

1734 

517-373-

5397 

315 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 29 Hildenbrand, Dave 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

1801 

517-373-

5801 

S-324 Capitol 

Bldg 

D 3 Hood III, Morris W 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

0990 

517-373-

5338 
S-9 Capitol Bldg 

http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2027.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/ananich
http://senatedems.com/ananich/contact/
http://senatedems.com/ananich/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%209.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/bieda
http://senatedems.com/bieda/contact/
http://senatedems.com/bieda/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2035.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/booher
http://www.senatordarwinbooher.com/contact/
http://www.senatordarwinbooher.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%208.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/brandenburg
http://www.senatorjackbrandenburg.com/contact/
http://www.senatorjackbrandenburg.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2038.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/casperson
http://www.senatortomcasperson.com/contact/
http://www.senatortomcasperson.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%207.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/colbeck
http://www.senatorpatrickcolbeck.com/contact/
http://www.senatorpatrickcolbeck.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2033.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/emmons
http://www.senatorjudyemmons.com/contact/
http://www.senatorjudyemmons.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2031.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/green
http://www.statesenatormikegreen.com/contact/
http://www.statesenatormikegreen.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2011.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/gregory
http://senatedems.com/gregory/contact/
http://senatedems.com/gregory/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2034.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/hansen
http://www.senatorgoeffhansen.com/contact/
http://www.senatorgoeffhansen.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2023.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/hertel
http://senatedems.com/hertel/contact/
http://senatedems.com/hertel/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2029.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/hildenbrand
http://www.senatordavehildenbrand.com/contact/
http://www.senatordavehildenbrand.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%203.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/hood
http://senatedems.com/hood/contact/
http://senatedems.com/hood/contact/
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D 6 Hopgood, Hoon-Yung 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

7800 

517-373-

9310 

515 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 32 Horn, Ken 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

1760 

517-373-

3487 

1010 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 22 Hune, Joe 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

2420 

517-373-

2764 

505 Farnum 

Bldg 

D 2 Johnson, Bert 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

7748 

517-373-

1387 

220 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 24 Jones, Rick 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

3447 

517-373-

5849 

915 Farnum 

Bldg 

D 5 Knezek, David 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

0994 

517-373-

5981 

610 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 13 Knollenberg, Marty 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

2523 

517-373-

5669 

520 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 15 Kowall, Mike 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

1758 

517-373-

0938 

S-309 Capitol 

Bldg 

R 28 MacGregor, Peter 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

0797 

517-373-

5236 

715 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 12 Marleau, Jim 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

2417 

517-373-

2694 
S-2 Capitol Bldg 

R 30 Meekhof, Arlan B 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

6920 

517-373-

2751 

S-106 Capitol 

Bldg 

R 19 Nofs, Mike 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

2426 

517-373-

2964 

S-132 Capitol 

Bldg 

R 20 O'Brien, Margaret 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

5100 

517-373-

5115 

910 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 25 Pavlov, Phil 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

7708 

517-373-

1450 

905 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 21 Proos, John Conact Me 

517-373-

6960 

517-373-

0897 
S-8 Capitol Bldg 

http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%206.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/hopgood
http://senatedems.com/hopgood/contact/
http://senatedems.com/hopgood/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2032.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/horn
http://www.senatorkenhorn.com/contact/
http://www.senatorkenhorn.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2022.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/hune
http://www.senatorjoehune.com/contact/
http://www.senatorjoehune.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%202.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/johnson
http://senatedems.com/johnson/contact/
http://senatedems.com/johnson/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2024.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/jones
http://www.senatorrickjones.com/contact/
http://www.senatorrickjones.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%205.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/knezek
http://senatedems.com/knezek/contact/
http://senatedems.com/knezek/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2013.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/knollenberg
http://www.senatormartyknollenberg.com/contact/
http://www.senatormartyknollenberg.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2015.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/kowall
http://www.senatormikekowall.com/contact/
http://www.senatormikekowall.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2028.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/macgregor
http://www.senatorpetermacgregor.com/contact/
http://www.senatorpetermacgregor.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2012.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/marleau
http://www.senatorjimmarleau.com/contact/
http://www.senatorjimmarleau.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2030.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/meekhof
http://www.senatorarlanmeekhof.com/contact/
http://www.senatorarlanmeekhof.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2019.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/nofs
http://www.senatormikenofs.com/contact/
http://www.senatormikenofs.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2020.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/obrien
http://www.senatormargaretobrien.com/contact/
http://www.senatormargaretobrien.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2025.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/pavlov
http://www.senatorphilpavlov.com/contact/
http://www.senatorphilpavlov.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2021.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/proos
http://www.senatorjohnproos.com/contact/
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R 14 Robertson, David B 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

1636 

517-373-

1453 

305 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 10 Rocca, Tory 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

7315 

517-373-

3126 

205 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 37 Schmidt, Wayne A 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

2413 

517-373-

5144 

820 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 26 Schuitmaker, Tonya 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

0793 

517-373-

5607 

405 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 16 Shirkey, Mike 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

5932 

517-373-

5944 

320 Farnum 

Bldg 

D 4 Smith, Virgil 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

7918 

517-373-

5227 

510 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 36 Stamas, Jim 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

7946 

517-373-

2678 

920 Farnum 

Bldg 

D 18 Warren, Rebekah 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

2406 

517-373-

5679 

415 Farnum 

Bldg 

D 1 Young II, Coleman 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

7346 

517-373-

9320 

410 Farnum 

Bldg 

R 17 Zorn, Dale 

Contact 

Me 

517-373-

3543 

517-373-

0927 

710 Farnum 

Bldg 

              

R   
Lieutenant Governor 

Brian Calley  

517-373-

6800 

517-241-

3956 
215 Capitol Bldg 

              

Mail for all Senators can be addressed as 

follows: 

Post Office Box 30036 

Lansing, MI 48909-7536 

 

http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2014.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/robertson
http://www.senatordaverobertson.com/contact/
http://www.senatordaverobertson.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2010.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/rocca
http://www.senatortoryrocca.com/contact/
http://www.senatortoryrocca.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2037.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/schmidt
http://www.senatorwayneschmidt.com/contact/
http://www.senatorwayneschmidt.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2026.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/schuitmaker
http://www.senatortonyaschuitmaker.com/contact/
http://www.senatortonyaschuitmaker.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2016.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/shirkey
http://www.senatormikeshirkey.com/contact/
http://www.senatormikeshirkey.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%204.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/smith
http://senatedems.com/smith/contact/
http://senatedems.com/smith/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2036.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/stamas
http://www.senatorjimstamas.com/contact/
http://www.senatorjimstamas.com/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2018.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/warren
http://senatedems.com/warren/contact/
http://senatedems.com/warren/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%201.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/young
http://senatedems.com/young/contact/
http://senatedems.com/young/contact/
http://www.senate.michigan.gov/2011_maps/Senate%20District%2017.pdf
http://www.senate.mi.gov/zorn
http://www.senatordalezorn.com/contact/
http://www.senatordalezorn.com/contact/
http://www.michigan.gov/ltgov/

